



## Parla Slot Racing

### 2º REGIONAL PARLA SLOT RACING. PRIMERA PRUEBA

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
6	ARROBA, ROBERTO	PREP	E1	57,130	48,750	47,120	51,460	45,990	-	250,450	
	FIESTA	PREP	E2	56,540	46,940	46,860	49,710	44,500	-	244,550	495,000
8	CORTEL, ALBERTO	PREP	E1	59,300	47,120	47,300	54,300	46,510	-	254,530	
	FIESTA	PREP	E2	56,400	45,530	46,040	48,760	45,200	-	241,930	496,460
1	ALEN, RICARDO	PREP	E1	60,430	51,540	46,940	50,530	48,300	-	257,740	
	FIESTA	PREP	E2	56,270	48,750	45,870	49,210	45,880	-	245,980	503,720
2	LOPEZ, RAFA	PREP	E1	59,310	49,340	47,460	51,820	47,400	-	255,330	
	POLO	PREP	E2	58,550	47,600	46,620	51,990	46,660	-	251,420	506,750
9	PIÑA FC, JAVI	PREP	E1	61,350	50,070	50,510	53,410	50,710	-	266,050	
	PARLA SLOT P FIESTA	PREP	E2	61,310	49,870	49,460	53,180	50,180	-	264,000	530,050
4	Jarillo, Alvaro	PREP	E1	63,180	55,680	50,700	54,770	50,780	-	275,110	
	Parla Slot P FIESTA	PREP	E2	62,680	50,780	50,940	54,710	49,400	-	268,510	543,620
5	Lunas, Jesus	PREP	E1	63,270	53,880	50,180	54,460	50,370	-	272,160	
	Diana Slot DS3	PREP	E2	62,180	53,150	53,290	54,810	49,530	-	272,960	545,120
38	LOPEZ, EMILIO	SN	E1	63,280	51,440	51,210	54,860	54,150	-	274,940	
	FERRARI	SN	E2	63,580	51,590	50,480	54,710	50,470	-	270,830	545,770
7	ARROBA, CLEMENTE	PREP	E1	63,970	51,520	50,180	57,000	52,170	-	274,840	
	FIESTA	PREP	E2	62,180	57,640	50,060	54,950	51,170	-	276,000	550,840
26	LOPEZ, RAFA	SN	E1	64,150	53,540	52,230	57,310	52,460	-	279,690	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	64,320	52,230	50,770	56,060	51,220	-	274,600	554,290
3	AGUILERA, JOSE	PREP	E1	67,980	52,750	52,050	53,910	52,870	-	279,560	
	DS3	PREP	E2	61,610	49,530	49,810	63,720	51,290	-	275,960	555,520
36	MANZANO, RAUL	SN	E1	67,220	52,080	55,940	57,660	52,610	-	285,510	
	ASTON	SN	E2	63,480	51,130	51,970	54,970	51,200	-	272,750	558,260
40	PEINADO, DAVID	SN	E1	66,800	52,140	55,120	58,250	56,520	-	288,830	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	66,810	51,890	53,710	56,350	53,030	-	281,790	570,620
22	ALEN, RICARDO	SN	E1	66,120	53,120	60,600	57,960	52,750	-	290,550	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	66,010	54,950	54,370	56,060	51,710	-	283,100	573,650
31	Molpeceres, Pedro	SN	E1	65,610	63,050	51,800	59,780	57,400	-	297,640	
	Ferrari	SN	E2	65,220	51,940	51,830	56,410	50,960	-	276,360	574,000
58	PIÑA FC, JAVI	SN	E1	65,570	57,170	55,200	56,950	54,990	-	289,880	
	PARLA SLOT P LAMBO	SN	E2	65,110	57,510	53,660	56,390	56,110	-	288,780	578,660
34	Lobo, Alejandro	SN	E1	69,810	54,240	54,800	62,920	55,920	-	297,690	
	Diana Slot Lamborghini	SN	E2	65,980	52,900	53,430	59,760	53,750	-	285,820	583,510
51	ARROBA, ROBERTO	N	E1	71,560	54,270	54,290	58,430	54,160	-	292,710	
	SUBARU	N	E2	66,290	55,940	55,830	57,620	55,680	-	291,360	584,070



## Parla Slot Racing

### 2º REGIONAL PARLA SLOT RACING. PRIMERA PRUEBA

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
29	Jarillo, Alejandro	SN	E1	70,280	58,780	56,480	60,120	55,970	-	301,630	
	Parla Slot P Aston Mart	SN	E2	70,880	53,980	54,030	57,580	53,750	-	290,220	591,850
35	ARROBA, CLEMENTE	SN	E1	69,230	55,080	55,990	63,520	54,550	-	298,370	
	LAMBO	SN	E2	68,010	55,130	54,380	61,400	59,070	-	297,990	596,360
32	Sanchez, Pedro C.	SN	E1	70,620	57,590	56,240	66,800	56,760	-	308,010	
	Subaru	SN	E2	68,740	55,170	54,980	59,760	56,010	-	294,660	602,670
27	AGUILERA, JOSE	SN	E1	70,250	64,110	56,590	60,060	56,420	-	307,430	
	BMW M1	SN	E2	68,160	55,910	55,400	63,140	55,420	-	298,030	605,460
39	SALSO, ALEX	SN	E1	70,950	63,310	55,810	62,000	57,690	-	309,760	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	70,450	57,640	58,730	60,060	55,930	-	302,810	612,570
23	GONZALEZ, QUIQUE	SN	E1	77,380	56,860	58,060	60,480	57,530	-	310,310	
	PORSCHE	SN	E2	69,550	56,950	57,100	63,030	58,260	-	304,890	615,200
54	LOPEZ, EMILIO	N	E1	71,240	58,790	59,630	62,590	62,600	-	314,850	
	BMW M1	N	E2	72,530	58,190	58,340	61,470	57,880	-	308,410	623,260
56	CORTEL, ALBERTO	N	E1	72,420	62,260	57,770	63,780	57,030	-	313,260	
	SUBARU	N	E2	74,080	56,190	59,130	62,410	59,290	-	311,100	624,360
33	Macias, Elena	SN	E1	72,000	63,200	57,900	62,790	62,130	-	318,020	
	Diana Slot Subaru	SN	E2	73,100	57,900	57,820	63,770	56,950	-	309,540	627,560
25	ELVIRA, ALBERTO	SN	E1	73,730	60,060	59,160	63,850	60,060	-	316,860	
	208	SN	E2	73,740	60,310	57,280	61,640	58,300	-	311,270	628,130
50	Sanchez, Pedro C.	N	E1	72,080	57,780	60,390	63,720	61,240	-	315,210	
	Xsara	N	E2	71,620	58,220	60,890	63,260	59,030	-	313,020	628,230
57	PEINADO, DAVID	N	E1	73,440	59,370	59,680	65,620	60,740	-	318,850	
	GTO	N	E2	72,490	57,630	58,350	65,360	58,820	-	312,650	631,500
46	Jarillo, Alvaro	N	E1	73,830	59,870	64,560	63,190	61,600	-	323,050	
	Parla Slot P RS200	N	E2	73,040	59,680	59,910	63,390	59,100	-	315,120	638,170
53	MANZANO JR, RAUL	N	E1	79,430	60,240	62,230	63,900	63,390	-	329,190	
	208	N	E2	73,270	59,180	61,380	66,560	58,730	-	319,120	648,310
37	MANZANO JR, RAUL	SN	E1	79,070	62,240	61,380	68,060	62,300	-	333,050	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	77,200	60,070	63,710	63,830	58,020	-	322,830	655,880
49	ELVIRA, ALBERTO	N	E1	77,070	72,030	59,880	65,430	63,090	-	337,500	
	SUBARU	N	E2	78,790	60,060	58,080	64,040	58,910	-	319,880	657,380
44	Molpeceres, Pedro	N	E1	78,040	62,040	60,600	68,650	61,110	-	330,440	
	Celica	N	E2	75,130	63,860	60,930	65,800	62,590	-	328,310	658,750
52	MANZANO, RAUL	N	E1	79,090	63,920	70,210	66,820	60,460	-	340,500	
	205	N	E2	75,610	60,160	60,130	67,680	60,190	-	323,770	664,270



## Parla Slot Racing

### 2º REGIONAL PARLA SLOT RACING. PRIMERA PRUEBA

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
21	CESPEDES, LUIS	SN	E1	81,490	64,610	58,250	67,830	61,130	-	333,310	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	76,160	65,180	59,320	72,300	61,300	-	334,260	667,570
24	LANCHO, LOPE	SN	E1	79,850	67,500	64,130	73,090	65,720	-	350,290	
	SUBARU	SN	E2	76,260	61,930	59,290	66,110	61,910	-	325,500	675,790
28	Santamaria, Juan A.	SN	E1	80,190	69,320	56,030	70,860	64,750	-	341,150	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	SN	E2	79,030	65,010	64,390	69,770	63,570	-	341,770	682,920
41	CESPEDES, LUIS	N	E1	84,550	67,980	63,010	68,740	63,210	-	347,490	
	BMW M1	N	E2	77,670	62,520	66,510	68,990	61,810	-	337,500	684,990
55	SALSO, ALEX	N	E1	80,700	64,250	61,440	69,220	63,210	-	338,820	
	037	N	E2	85,060	66,470	63,970	66,960	63,900	-	346,360	685,180
30	Martin, Miguel	SN	E1	81,800	65,870	63,400	70,020	63,700	-	344,790	
	AMRacing Subaru	SN	E2	83,810	63,750	63,450	68,670	63,180	-	342,860	687,650
42	GONZALEZ, QUIQUE	N	E1	80,530	66,780	64,490	71,110	65,770	-	348,680	
	600 TUNING	N	E2	79,530	73,680	67,030	71,170	64,280	-	355,690	704,370
45	Santamaria, Juan A.	N	E1	84,580	69,160	66,680	71,880	65,080	-	357,380	
	Parla Slot P Peugeot 20	N	E2	82,720	67,890	66,330	71,610	65,030	-	353,580	710,960
48	Martin, Miguel	N	E1	85,960	68,880	71,330	73,290	71,610	-	371,070	
	AMRacing Lancia 037	N	E2	82,630	66,700	64,850	70,320	66,620	-	351,120	722,190
43	LANCHO, LOPE	N	E1	89,210	69,800	73,160	76,250	69,970	-	378,390	
	205	N	E2	89,280	65,290	65,020	76,240	68,070	-	363,900	742,290
47	Jarillo, Alejandro	N	E1	89,310	73,170	74,180	80,830	71,870	-	389,360	
	Parla Slot P BMW M3	N	E2	87,600	71,530	76,000	82,540	75,530	-	393,200	782,560